⑫ｰi
2017-2発行 FOLS・SP支援部
改訂：2011年9月
Ultrasonic Flowmeter S-Flow
21A1-E-0119a
Easy Clamp-on type by simply tightening
4 screws.
No need for pipe modification.

Flowmeter Dedicated signal cable
External dimensions
Type designation
Specifications
(Unit: mm)
ΦD: Pipe outer diameter (Φ30-Φ43)
39
(3
7.
5)
Screw 4×M5
68ΦD
 (Φ
30
) 15
.5
ΦD: Pipe outer diameter (Φ20-Φ28)
39
(2
7.
5)
Screw 4×M4
50
12
ΦD
 (Φ
20
)
ΦD: Pipe outer diameter (Φ13-Φ18)
39
(2
0.
5)
Screw 4×M4
42
5
ΦD
 (Φ
13
)
102 Mounting
plate
120
Display
M12
42
30
Type: FSZ08 Type: FSZ15 Type: FSZ25
1F S Z
D e s c r i p t i o n
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1F L Y
D e s c r i p t i o n
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Diameter
Power supply
Option
Revision No.
 8A
15A
25A
20 to 27.5 V DC
None
Pipe temperature measurement